
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
le- 9 The Frog Prince. Grammar

Textual work 

L 2 -HINDI poem-kabir ke dhohe, Le-Do bailo ki kathaa, Grammar, rachanatamak. Revision. Textual work 

L2- KANNADA  Grammar, Revision and class test Textual work 

L3-HINDI Le-Anokhaa krisamas tree, umbatu, Grammar Textual work 

L3 KANNADA Revision and class test Textual work 

MATHS Decimals

SCIENCE Revision and class test Textual work 

SST Revision and class test Oral question and answer

COMPUTER L-4 Editing and Formatting text in excel and Revision Lab activity 

2/9/2024

TO 4/9/24

5/9/2024

7/9/2024

9/9/2024

TO 13/9/24

14/9/2024

16/9/2024

17/9/2024

18/9/2024 TO 

28/9/2024

23/9/2024 TO 

25/9/2024

HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI

MID TERM FOUNDATION EXAM

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY AND REVISION

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  SEPTEMBER 2024 STD - 6 TH

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION (classes I to IX till 11.00 am and  till 1 pm for class X )

IMPORTANT DATES

HOLIDAY - ID-E-MILAD

HALF DAY - ANANTH CHATRUDASHI (Till 12.30 PM)

MID TERM EXAM

CBSE SOUTH ZONE SKATING TOURNAMENT

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY


