GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
	CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480	
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024 STD - 6 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	le- 9 The Frog Prince. Grammar	Textual work
L 2 -HINDI	poem-kabir ke dhohe, Le-Do bailo ki kathaa, Grammar, rachanatamak. Revision.	Textual work
L2- KANNADA	Grammar, Revision and class test	Textual work
L3-HINDI	Le-Anokhaa krisamas tree, umbatu, Grammar	Textual work
L3 KANNADA	Revision and class test	Textual work
MATHS	Decimals	
SCIENCE	Revision and class test	Textual work
SST	Revision and class test	Oral question and answer
COMPUTER	L-4 Editing and Formatting text in excel and Revision	Lab activity
	IMPORTANT DATES	
2/9/2024 TO 4/9/24	MID TERM FOUNDATION EXAM	
5/9/2024	TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION (classes I to IX till 11.00 am and till 1 pm for class X)	
7/9/2024	HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI	
9/9/2024	NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY AND REVISION	
TO 13/9/24		
14/9/2024	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY	
16/9/2024	HOLIDAY - ID-E-MILAD	
17/9/2024	HALF DAY - ANANTH CHATRUDASHI (Till 12.30 PM)	
18/9/2024 TO	MID TERM EXAM	
28/9/2024		
23/9/2024 TO	CBSE SOUTH ZONE SKATING TOURNAMENT	
25/9/2024		